OISC GOLF
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Ostpark Master
m——lnannnlmmmmmm--

3/3/4|(4/4|3/3(4|3|3

|_|Pro Master 40-+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Lucca Seipenbusch 06/12/21 09:15 2/3/4|/3(3|3/3|4

06/12/2114:30(2 | 3|5 /3 |3 3|4 4 3 3133 4|13|4) -2 | 60
06/13/2110:00(3 |2 |4 /3|4/2(3 /33|32 |3 /3|3 /4|4 ,2|3|-8/|54 | -16 |170
2 | Martin Doerken 06/12/21 09:15 3/12/3(3/3(3/2/3|2 4|(3|/3|3|4/,3|4, 2 4 -8 54
06/12/2114:30(3 |2 3 /3|5/2|2 /4,343 |3, 2|4/3|4,3|4)| 5|57
06/13/2110:00|4 |3 |5/4|3/3|3/3/3|3 /3|3 /3|43 /4 ,3|5/| 0 62 | -13 | 173
2 | Toad McReynolds 06/12/21 09:15 4/3/4/3/4/2/3/4/3|3|3/3|3|5(|3]5 4 0 62
06/12/2114:30(3 |2 3 /3|3 /3|2 /3|33 |32 2|4/4|5|3|4)|-7/]255
06/13/2110:00 3 /3|3 /4,4|3|3|3 /2,32 4|2|4|2,5,3|3| -6 |5 -13 173
4 | Martin Reckmann 06/12/21 09:15 3/3/4(4/4|3/2/6|3 /3|2 /3|33 /3|4, 3 4 -2 60
06/12/2114:30(3 |54 /5|5/3|2 /32|33 |3 /2|3/3|4/3|4)|-21]2¢60
06/13/2110:00|3 |3 |4 /4|4 /3|4 /3 /23|33 /2|3/3|6,|2|4)| -3 /|59 -7 | 179
5 | Marco Rahl 06/12/21 09:15 3/3/3(4/3(4/4/ 4|3 /3|4/3|3]3,3|6, 2 4 0 62
06/12/2114:30|(3 |2 |5 3|4 |4|2 4|32 44 2|3 4|4 ,3|4)| -21]260
06/13/2110:00|4 |2 3 /5|4 |3|3 /4|32 3|2 2|3 4|4,3|6|-2/2560 -4 | 182
5 |Jurgen Palme 06/12/21 09:15 3/3/4(3/4|3|3/3|3/3|3|/2|3/4/|4/6, 3 5 0 62
06/12/211430 4 /3 /3 3,3 /4/4|3 3|33 /3|3 |4/4|5|2|4|-1| 61
06/13/2110:00|3 |3 |4 /4|3 /3|3 /4|32 3|3 /3|3/3|6,|2|4)|-3/|)59 -4 | 182
7 | Sven Ole Blisginn 06/12/21 09:15 3/2/5(4/3|5/2/3|3/3|3|/3|2 4|45 3 5 0 62
06/12/2114:30(3 |33/ 4|5/3|2 /4|34 /3|3 ,2|3 4|3 3|4 -3/|259
06/13/2110:00(3 |3 |4 /3|5/3|4/4/3|4 3|3 |2|5/3 /4,2 ,4/| 0 62 -3 |183
8 | Frank Brligmann 06/12/21 09:15 3123|4443/ 52 3|3/4|3/4|3]5 5 0 62
06/12/2114:30|3 |3 |4 4|4 /4|23 4|3 3|3 /3|3/3|5|2|6|0 62
06/13/2110:00 3 /3|5 /3 /4/4|3|4/3/2 4 3|3 |3 |3|5|2/|4|-1]| 61 -1 | 185
9 | Wolfram Kolbe 06/12/21 09:15 3/3/4/3(4|/3/4/4/3/3|3|2|(3/4/|4,5)| 3 4 0 62
06/12/2114:30(3 |3 |5/ 4|4 /3|3 /524 43 /3|3 /3|4 /3|5 +2| 64
06/13/2110:00(3 |2 3 /5|3 /4|2 /4,334 |2 ,2|4/4,4 4|5 -1|61 +1 | 187
10 | Christian Nixdorf 06/12/21 09:15 3/3/5(4/5(4/2/ 3|4 4(3|/3|2 4,34, 3 5 +2 | 64
06/12/2114:30(3 |2 /6 3|3 /3|5 4|22 6 5 4|43 |5|2|4)| +4| 66
06/13/2110:00(3 |2 3 /4|3 /3|4/4/3/2 3|3 /3|4/3|5|2|4)| -4/ 58 +2 | 188
11 | Mark Dreihahn 06/12/21 09:15 3/2/5(4/4|3|4/3 |3 /3333|444, 2 5 0 62
06/12/2114:30|4 2 |5/ 3|4/5|2 /53|33 |4 2|4/4|5|3|5| +4| 66
06/13/2110:00| 4 |3 |4 /4|4 4|4 /53|32 4 2|4 3|4 /3|4| +2/| 64 +6 | 192
12 | Will McCrary 06/12/21 09:15 5/2/3|(5/4(3|4/ 3|4 4|(3/4|3]3 /3|4, 2 5 +2 | 64
06/12/2114:30(3 |36 8|5 /3|3 /4|23 |33 /3|4/3|5|3|5]|+7| 69
06/13/2110:00|2 |2 |4 /3|3 /4|3 /5/3|/3 |33 /3|34|5|3|4)|-21]260 +7 | 193
13 | Gunnar Beckler 06/12/21 09:15 4 3/4/4/4/4/2(42 |33 |32 ,5|4,4/| 3 5 +1 | 63
06/12/2114:30|3 |3 |4 /5|4 /4|3 /3 /3|4 43/ 3|4/3|4,3|6| +4| 66
06/13/2110:00 3 /3|5 /3444|4343 /33|33 4|5|3|4|+3| 65 +8 | 194
13 | Matthias Koch 06/12/21 09:15 4,/3/3/4/5/4, 4 53|33 /4,3|5|3|4| 2 5 +5 | 67
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06/12/2114:30 | 3 | 3
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|_|Pro Master 50+ _Illlllllllllllllll-

1

2 | Klaus Kattwinkel

3

4

Andreas Martin

Thorsten Scheel

Marc Pestotnik

Philipp Noack

Markus Jeschek

Sven Heiken

Dominik Catana

Holger Hill

Mario Friedrich

Andreas Rau

Matthias Lehn

Lars Dunker

Wolfgang Kraus

06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
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3

4

06/13/2110:00 | 5 4
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06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
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+1
2
+4
+4
2
+5
+4
3
+4
+6
3
+6
+6
4
+3
+6
2
+4
(]

+4
+10

+1
+11

+10
+8
3
+21
+17

63
4
66
66
5
67
66
5
66
68
5
68
68
5
65
68
5
66
62
5
66
72
5
63
73
4
72
70
5
83

57
60

58
64

62
54

58
64

+8 | 194
+2 | 64

+10 | 196
+3 | 65

+12 | 198
+2 | 64
+12 | 198
+2 | 64
+14 | 200
+5 | 67
+14 | 200
+11 | 73

+15 | 201
+3 | 65

+17 | 203
+7 | 69

+19 | 205
+11 | 73

+29 | 215

+11 | 73

+49 | 235

-8 | 178
-3 59
-5 |181
+4 | 66
-4 | 182
0 62
-2 184
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5 | Paul Francz 312 3

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

Dirk Haase

Alexander Miller

Claus-Peter Hetzner

Stefan Heine

Oliver Schacht

Michael Hamann

Frank Hellstern

Christopher Longmire

Guido Reinhart

Alexander Prinzler

Jurgen Schwingeler

Marcus Winkler

Thomas Ladjanszki

Wilfried Raczek

06/12/21 09:15 5/3|6

06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
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06/13/21 10:00
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+1 | 63
-2 | 60 +3 | 189
2 5 -1 61
+2 | 64
+3 | 65 +4 | 190
2 4 +3 | 65
+1 | 63
0 62 +4 | 190
5 +5 | 67
+2 | 64
-2 | 60 +5 | 191
2 5 +4 | 66
+2 | 64
-1 | 61 +5 | 191
2 4 +2 | 64
0 62
+4 | 66 +6 | 192
3 4 +3 | 65
0 62
+3 | 65 +6 | 192
3 4 0 62
+5 | 67
+2 | 64 +7 | 193
2 5 +1 | 63
+5 | 67
+2 | 64 +8 | 194
2 5 +4 | 66
+5 | 67
+2 | 64 | +11 | 197
3 4 +1 | 63
+8 | 70
+4 | 66 | +13 | 199
5 4 +9 | 71
+4 | 66
+1 | 63 | +14 | 200
3 4 +4 | 66
+5 | 67
+5 | 67 | +14 | 200
3 5 +4 | 66
+11| 73
+5 | 67 | +20 | 206
2 5 +3 | 65
+10| 72
+9 | 71 | +22 | 208
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20

21

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

l_llllllllllllllllll-

1

Dirk Elze

Martin Kunz

Ulrich Berg

Arnold Meier

Stefan Paluska

Martin Sawin

Jorg Benner

Stephan Mesel

Roland Baur

Manfred Ketz

Ortwin Pelger

Rudolf Haag

Michael Lambur

Klaus Dérmann

Joachim Thiel

06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
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06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30

3

3

06/13/21 10:00 | 4 | 3

06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
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06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
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+8
+8
3
+6
+9
2
+10
+8

+9
+14

+11
+11

+10
+10

+11
+12

+14
+15
3
+20
+11

+8

+10

+11
+12

+10
+10

+14
+16

+15
+16

+36

70
70
4
68
71
6
72
70
5
71
76
6
73
73
4
72
72
5
73
74
6
76
77
5
82

70
72

73
74

72
72

76
78

77
78

98

+23 | 209
+10 | 72

+25
+8 | 70

211

+26 | 212

+5 | 67

+28
+6 | 68

214

+28 | 214

+10 | 72

+30 | 216
+8 | 70

+31
+12 | 74

217

+41 | 227

+17 | 79

+48 | 234

+11

+29 | 215
+7 | 69

+30 | 216
+10 | 72
+30 | 216
+13 | 75

+43 | 229
+13 | 75
+44 | 230
+28 | 90
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06/13/2110:00|5 46 6 7 6 5 5|5 4

|_Pro Master 70+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Willie Weper

2 | billie kelton

Pro Master Women
40+

1 | Natalie Hollokéi

2 | Susann Fischer

3  Christine Hellstern

4 | Daniela Host

5 | Nathali Palencia Martin

(o)}

Marijana Winkler

7 | Sonja Reinhart

8 | Monika Braun

9 | Kerstin Scheel

10 | Silke Rottger

11 | Martina Dunker

11 | Jutta Wenner

06/12/21 09:15
06/12/21 14:30
06/13/21 10:00
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06/13/21 10:00
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06/12/21 14:30
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+14
3
+24
+28
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0
3
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+11
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+9

+8
+9

+17
+13

+17
+15

+21
+18

+24
+18

+39
+30

+38
+38
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06/13/21 10:00 DNF | +999 | 999

Ostpark Master » 23.11.2024 05:42 (6)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

112 ]3]4[5]6[7 89 110111213 [14]15]16]17 |18 Tor R
Par 3 314,443 |3 |4]3 3 3 3 3143 |5| 3 |4]| 62

Avg 35132 |/47|/44/45|3.7|32/44/34|34|36|33| 3 |42|(41|53/28|5 |69.4

Difficulty 13| 3 |15|11|12|16| 5 |10 9 8 |14 | 7 2 4 18| 6 1 17| 7.4

Eagle -2 1 2 3 0%
Birdie -1 7 3420|4127 3 (46 |35|27 19| 4 |16 |43 (49| 1 |55| 71 4 502 13%
Par 0 120112089 /18999 |91 |97 |94 122|112|109|131|141|99 |61 |77 |122|71 1844 |48%
Bogey 1 68 | 51 |62 |57 |61 92 54 58|34 67 |77 |55 |24 42 88|53 |19 87 1049 27%
Double Bogey2| 19 8 30 23 20 24 15 23 26 12 16 10 4 18 44 19 2 38 351 9%
Triple Bogey 3 1 10 3 5 4 3 4 3 7 1 1 3 15 6 10 76 | 2%
Other >3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 2 4 27 | 1%
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